
CHAMPIONNATS DE NORMANDIE 10m & 18m

LES 23 & 24 NOVEMBRE 2019 – ARGENTAN

CADETTES

1 82627859 LE BOUCHER Laura T.S. SAINT-LOIS 86 89 89 90 90 89 533 Q

2 82503259 QUINTAL Eloïse TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 86 86 86 85 82 80 505 Q

3 82682428 BOSSELUT-DELOTTE Jeanne C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 82 81 82 85 83 86 499 Q

4 82646808 DESHAIS Chloé C.S. ANDELYS 80 86 76 83 78 86 489 R

5 82723908 DERENNE Camille C.S. ANDELYS 73 85 82 78 86 77 481

6 82752788 CARDINAEL Emma N.S.T. VIRE 75 63 75 66 77 74 430

JUNIORS FILLES

1 3434785 MALLET Laurie B.T.C. BREVILLE 94 94 92 92 89 95 556 Q

2 82511619 BRISMONTIER Emma C.S. ANDELYS 89 91 86 85 84 79 514 Q

3 82751721 LOSSON Zoé S.T. ARGENTAN 76 83 73 63 67 70 432

4 82721962 BRUNET Marie-Alexandrine A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 64 66 71 67 54 71 393

DAMES I

1 3370200 GRELON Elodie MAROMME T.S. 89 91 90 90 94 91 545 Q

2 82551526 BROCHET Chloé N.S.T. VIRE 92 87 90 86 88 90 533

3 2972239 SCHARFF Claire T.S. SAINT-LOIS 87 88 88 93 88 89 533

4 82570408 LACROIX Ludivine A.T.C.P. ALENCON 87 86 92 91 85 89 530

5 3454906 HEQUET Gaëlle C.S. ANDELYS 87 86 92 88 87 87 527

6 3437427 HERVIEU Juliette N.S.T. VIRE 91 86 84 89 89 87 526

7 82444981 BERNARD Amélie DETENTE GISORSIENNE 84 87 90 86 92 86 525

8 82745366 LAPLASSE Manon CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 86 86 90 85 85 88 520

9 82682295 RABOTTIN Estelle T.C. ROUXMESNIL 79 82 90 88 90 90 519

10 82645257 DOUBLET Amélie C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 86 72 86 92 90 91 517

11 82707262 LEMARCHAND Christine LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 88 81 86 89 85 87 516

12 82679172 COLOME COSTA Stéphanie A.T.C.P. ALENCON 92 87 89 87 78 81 514

13 82529606 MARTIN Margot C.S. ANDELYS 88 81 88 88 89 79 513

14 3370387 BONIN Mathilde S.T. CANTON D'EU 83 84 83 85 88 84 507

15 3259609 GRENIER Céline S.T. CANTON D'EU 85 85 83 84 85 82 504

16 82670121 GRIMOIN Elisa C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 86 84 83 81 84 83 501

17 82676971 CARDOT Isabelle CIBLE VALOGNAISE 79 75 89 83 88 85 499

18 82588306 RENOULT Céline A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 85 79 87 82 85 77 495

19 82600907 KOVACEVIC Mebrura A.T.C.P. ALENCON 81 81 85 85 77 85 494

20 82751136 LEQUEN Cindy A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 77 71 86 79 85 76 474

DAMES II

1 2597560 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 96 94 91 96 94 94 565 Q

2 2591383 DENOYELLE Carole CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 86 93 90 88 91 88 536 Q

3 82546292 LOMET Odile LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 90 88 89 87 86 91 531 Q

4 2961106 HUART Françoise BAYEUX TIR CLUB 85 91 91 88 84 88 527 Q

5 2734193 HEBERT Carole A.T.S. CAEN 88 80 90 88 89 88 523 R

6 82625895 POICHOTTE Nathalie TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 90 81 83 84 89 86 513

7 2360230 FAHRER Véronique C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 82 86 87 85 85 86 511

8 82694713 BALLAND Nathalie C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 81 83 86 86 88 85 509

9 3455332 ADAM Magali A.S.T. COUTANCES 86 84 82 83 86 86 507

10 82667375 CORNU Marie-Claire S.T. ARGENTAN 84 82 88 84 85 80 503

11 82589191 GIRARDIN Carole MAROMME T.S. 81 83 78 83 89 83 497

12 3044082 BLONDEL Delphine S.T. FECAMPOISE 81 72 84 81 82 89 489

13 82755571 CARPENTIER Patricia S.T. FECAMPOISE 73 77 81 81 74 76 462

14 82636973 ANTCZAK Sophie ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 78 76 83 80 65 79 461

15 82629748 JUIGNET Christelle C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 73 76 75 72 84 72 452

16 82692292 COMPIGNE Michèle C.S. ANDELYS 73 71 76 80 72 78 450

17 2723122 NAVONE Elisabeth A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 79 78 74 73 68 77 449

DAMES III

1 3420641 BERTIN Catherine LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 85 87 81 91 344 Q

2 938148 GAMBIER Françoise C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 84 84 87 88 343 Q

3 82640841 JEANNOT Anita C.S. ANDELYS 88 84 85 85 342 Q

4 82733102 IMBERT Frédérique T.C. ROUXMESNIL 91 81 84 78 334 Q

5 82467718 DUVAL Christiane CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 82 75 79 86 322

6 82652448 JOUBERT Michèle LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 81 80 81 79 321

7 82514002 GUINEPAIN Chantal LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 70 75 75 74 294
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CADETS

1 82601636 MAGLOIRE Mathis CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 93 92 92 86 86 91 540 Q

2 82637695 CORNETTE Noah MAROMME T.S. 90 86 88 89 88 86 527 Q

3 82520995 LENOEL Marceau E.T.C.V. 86 91 87 93 82 81 520 Q

4 82591169 MONNIER Théo S.T. FECAMPOISE 86 84 81 92 89 87 519 Q

5 82615513 RAMIER Thibault C.S. ANDELYS 82 88 89 82 85 90 516 R

6 82582680 REVERT Benoït A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 87 85 90 84 85 85 516 R

7 82489455 FAHRER Rémi C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 86 81 82 86 86 82 503

8 82678904 HELYE Samuel CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 83 87 83 83 82 81 499

9 82697124 DELCOURT Théo T.C. ROUXMESNIL 88 83 71 81 88 86 497

10 82485682 LOMET Benoït LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 80 84 86 81 78 86 495

11 82649453 GARNIER Enzo C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 78 78 86 81 80 89 492

12 82595472 HAMON Célian TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 88 77 78 79 83 80 485

13 82717619 COUBARD Mathieu N.S.T. VIRE 78 77 84 78 81 82 480

14 82731310 FOUGERAY Paul CIBLE VALOGNAISE 87 80 78 76 71 83 475

15 82589855 GUILLAUME Mathéo N.S.T. VIRE 84 78 74 82 77 75 470

16 82709690 NAVONE Corentin A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 75 75 79 80 78 70 457

17 82635132 BOLLIAND Thomas TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 69 73 78 75 79 74 448

JUNIORS GARCONS

1 82479646 LALLIER Valentin A.T. ANDAINE 88 90 90 90 89 87 534 Q

2 82466972 FAHRER Célestin C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 82 90 87 91 87 90 527 Q

3 82434178 SEBERT Guillaume N.S.T. VIRE 74 77 73 69 87 86 466

SENIORS I

1 3247105 DUPUIS Valentin T.C. ROUXMESNIL 90 93 94 86 94 93 550

2 82513172 TIERCELIN Guillaume MAROMME T.S. 93 91 89 91 93 93 550

3 3420958 CHOQUET Jérémy T.C. ROUXMESNIL 86 93 95 91 95 90 550

4 3327706 BARON Yohann CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 90 92 90 93 91 92 548

5 2394536 GOULET Fabrice BAYEUX TIR CLUB 84 92 94 91 94 92 547

6 82619130 FERRON Alexandre CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 91 93 90 92 90 89 545

7 3293933 MARIE Manuel C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 88 91 94 91 89 91 544

8 3421001 MASSON Alexandre S.C.T.B. 89 91 96 89 89 88 542

9 2561466 PHELUT Romain C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 91 86 96 87 92 89 541

10 82646816 COUSIN Olivier C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 88 84 92 91 90 92 537

11 3454366 LEMELLE Damien S.T. L'UNION 85 87 90 94 91 90 537

12 82626283 DEMAINE Yann A.T.C.P. ALENCON 87 90 90 89 91 90 537

13 3455207 TREMBLAY Vincent C.S. ANDELYS 89 90 90 86 90 87 532

14 82726079 LECLERC Landry S.C.T.B. 86 90 85 88 85 92 526

15 82488431 LARCHER Jérémy A.S.T. DURTALOIS 88 80 87 90 86 91 522

16 82621735 DESCLOS Yohann S.T. ARGENTAN 90 84 87 88 84 86 519

17 3347651 MARTIN Emmanuel A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 81 90 87 80 83 91 512

SENIORS II

1 3316841 KOVACEVIC Dragan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 94 95 95 92 94 91 561 Q

2 751729 KERSPERN Hervé CIBLE DEVILLOISE 92 94 91 89 94 92 552 Q

3 2961714 DECKER Sébastien S.T. L'UNION 89 94 92 92 94 91 552 Q

4 3420899 COFFRE Thierry T.C. ROUXMESNIL 90 91 95 90 94 91 551 Q

5 2114731 HEBERT Laurent A.T.S. CAEN 91 90 88 92 92 88 541

6 3315456 MARIE Philippe S.T. LA SENTINELLE 91 88 92 89 90 90 540

7 2568933 LEFRANCOIS Thierry A.T.S. CAEN 91 92 90 92 89 86 540

8 82537727 AVISSE Yann A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 95 89 90 87 88 90 539

9 2742259 GOULVENT Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 90 89 91 91 87 88 536

10 3343341 HEQUET Daniel C.S. ANDELYS 86 88 83 96 90 92 535

11 3186592 ALBERTELLI Marco A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 89 88 89 90 91 87 534

12 82551563 BOLLIAND Eric TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 88 87 90 86 91 91 533

13 82459908 FAURE Michel C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 86 87 87 91 91 89 531

14 2365495 BEUCHER Serge MAROMME T.S. 88 92 85 86 84 93 528

15 82665791 VETILLARD Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 87 90 85 87 89 90 528

16 82661983 MARTIN Bertrand CIBLE DEVILLOISE 90 89 88 87 86 88 528

17 750275 DENOYELLE Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 89 89 87 87 89 86 527

18 3422308 ALATERRE Michel A.T.S.P. VERNEUIL 84 87 90 87 88 90 526

19 82628425 POICHOTTE Emmanuel TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 89 92 83 86 90 85 525

20 82526417 LEFEVRE Denis C.S. ANDELYS 92 86 89 83 88 85 523

21 82500872 MARCHAND Laurent A.T. ANDAINE 83 88 89 83 83 95 521

22 2614655 MICHEL Marc A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 91 84 87 86 88 85 521

23 2736927 NAVONE Olivier A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 82 86 89 87 85 90 519

24 82431476 CORNU Christophe S.T. ARGENTAN 86 84 88 92 84 85 519

25 3027709 FAHRER Frédéric C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 79 91 91 87 82 80 510

26 2566908 LEBRETON Christophe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 86 82 87 80 82 85 502

27 82472275 DA COSTA LAGE Daniel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 81 80 80 85 86 84 496

28 3219272 MACE Bruno S.T. LA CONCORDE 81 83 83 79 87 78 491

29 82652635 BERGERON Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 77 79 76 81 83 83 479



SENIORS III

1 2528970 PIETRANTONI Pascal A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 89 94 92 97 89 88 549 Q

2 2395278 BISSON Michel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 89 94 88 88 93 93 545 Q

3 2138867 DURAND Jean-Jacques BAYEUX TIR CLUB 94 90 91 95 85 87 542 Q

4 2916684 WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 92 85 94 87 90 93 541 Q

5 2745009 MERILLE Jean-Michel TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB 89 91 88 90 87 91 536 R

6 865810 PUENTEDURA Guy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 89 87 86 89 92 92 535 R

7 2506046 MIRASSOU Raymond S.T. L'UNION 84 94 87 89 90 91 535 R

8 1079709 COUTARD Florian MAROMME T.S. 90 86 84 87 92 90 529

9 3315105 DECELLE Jean-Jacques UNION ROUELLAISE TIR 85 88 91 87 85 91 527

10 3420543 MAGAUD Philippe A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 91 87 84 89 87 88 526

11 330791 BUNEL Roger S.T. LA CONCORDE 88 84 89 89 87 86 523

12 3282375 DUVAL Didier CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 85 86 85 91 86 88 521

13 3028417 BACHELIER René A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 80 92 91 83 82 88 516

14 3165750 BUISSON Daniel TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB 84 88 88 80 90 86 516

15 2852754 SORNICLE Jérémy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 83 85 84 90 84 88 514

16 2922783 HUART Michel BAYEUX TIR CLUB 84 88 90 83 84 84 513

17 82493642 BERTOLO Bruno S.C.T.B. 86 86 83 80 89 87 511

18 991601 CHARDON Patrice CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 83 91 82 84 85 86 511

19 82670122 POTIER Roland C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 85 81 87 87 86 85 511

20 82618340 LANGLOIS Thierry CIBLE DEVILLOISE 82 81 84 90 90 81 508

21 942175 MARIE Gérard PATRIOTE ST-JULIEN 81 85 83 86 84 86 505

22 617459 JOUBERT Dominique LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 89 82 83 90 80 81 505

23 82444925 VIMONT Jean-Pierre S.C.T.B. 81 87 85 85 81 85 504

24 2114943 QUIDOR Gilles A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 83 81 83 89 86 82 504

25 2930040 GRIVEL Roger BAYEUX TIR CLUB 83 78 85 85 82 89 502

26 2537640 BIGOURD André S.C.T.B. 80 86 82 87 83 83 501

27 82492195 GUERIN Jean-Paul BAYEUX TIR CLUB 90 72 80 88 86 83 499

28 82509854 BOUGAUD Alain A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 82 88 83 80 85 78 496

29 3008333 THIVENT Serge C.S. ANDELYS 74 82 84 82 83 89 494

30 82514004 GUINEPAIN Jean-Paul LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 82 88 87 78 79 80 494

31 2506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu A.T.C.P. ALENCON 82 79 83 85 80 84 493

32 82530077 PORRETTA Jacky A.T.C.P. ALENCON 79 82 78 85 83 82 489

33 3343794 JEANNE Bernard CIBLE VALOGNAISE 82 75 85 85 80 81 488

34 82580760 VIDƒ Olivier A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 76 80 84 70 91 79 480

35 82527285 NICOL Loic CIBLE DEVILLOISE 76 77 77 84 79 84 477

36 82735852 FOURNIER Georges-Eric LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 75 82 78 77 85 80 477

37 962235 GUITTARD Alain A.T. ANDAINE 68 78 78 82 76 77 459

38 82735917 HIS Thierry A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 73 76 77 75 70 80 451

CADETTES 

1 82503259 QUINTAL Eloise TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 15 R

2 82682428 BOSSELUT-DELOTTE Jeanne C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 5

JUNIORS FILLES

1 82511619 BRISMONTIER Emma C.S. ANDELYS 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 30 Q

2 3434785 MALLET Laurie B.T.C. BREVILLE 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 30 Q

DAMES I

1 82529606 MARTIN Margot C.S. ANDELYS 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 26 Q

2 82600907 KOVACEVIC Mebrura A.T.C.P. ALENCON 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 25 Q

3 82572816 FRUCHART Julia C.S. ANDELYS 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 25 Q

4 3437427 HERVIEU Juliette N.S.T. VIRE 1 3 3 5 1 5 2 2 22 Q

5 82570408 LACROIX Ludivine A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 19 Q

6 3370200 GRELON Elodie MAROMME T.S. 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 2 17 R

7 82676971 CARDOT Isabelle CIBLE VALOGNAISE 1 1 2 0 1 1 3 3 12

8 3454906 HEQUET Gaëlle C.S. ANDELYS 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 11

DAMES II

1 2597560 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 26 Q

2 2591383 DENOYELLE Carole CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 1 3 5 4 1 3 4 3 24 Q

3 82546292 LOMET Odile LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 3 2 2 1 1 3 5 1 18 Q

4 2360230 FAHRER Véronique C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 14 R

5 82589191 GIRARDIN Carole MAROMME T.S. 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 1 11

CADETS

1 82520995 LENOEL Marceau E.T.C.V. 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 25 Q

2 82615513 RAMIER Thibault C.S. ANDELYS 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 24 Q

3 82485682 LOMET Benoit LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 23 Q

4 82591169 MONNIER Théo S.T. FECAMPOISE 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 22 Q

5 82489455 FAHRER Rémi C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 3 20 Q

6 82582680 REVERT Benoit A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 2 0 2 2 4 3 2 3 18 Q

7 82476332 PACARY Thomas E.T.C.V. 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 16 Q

8 82731310 FOUGERAY Paul CIBLE VALOGNAISE 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 15 Q

9 82697124 DELCOURT Théo T.C. ROUXMESNIL 2 0 3 1 1 4 1 1 13 R

10 82595472 HAMON Célian TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 0 13 R
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JUNIORS GARCONS

1 82479646 LALLIER Valentin A.T. ANDAINE 4 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 24 Q

2 82466972 FAHRER Célestin C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 15 R

SENIORS I

1 3293933 MARIE Manuel C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 24 Q

2 82649685 FERMENT Frédéric MAROMME T.S. 4 4 2 2 1 1 4 5 23 Q

3 82673093 GAUTHIER Sylvain S.T. ƒVREUX CLAVILLE 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 18

4 3455207 TREMBLAY Vincent C.S. ANDELYS 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 18

5 3454366 LEMELLE Damien S.T. L'UNION 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 18

6 82488431 LARCHER Jérémy A.S.T. DURTALOIS 3 4 4 1 2 2 1 0 17

7 2561466 PHELUT Romain C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 1 1 2 1 2 3 4 2 16

8 82592538 LACHéVRE Kévin T.C. ROUXMESNIL 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 15

9 82646816 COUSIN Olivier C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 2 0 0 2 3 3 1 2 13

10 82705356 HAMON Yann S.T. ARGENTAN 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 9

SENIORS II

1 3316841 KOVACEVIC Dragan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 34 Q

2 2742259 GOULVENT Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 2 30 Q

3 750275 DENOYELLE Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 5 28 Q

4 3422308 ALATERRE Michel A.T.S.P. VERNEUIL 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 26 Q

5 3027709 FAHRER Frédéric C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 26 Q

6 3315456 MARIE Philippe S.T. LA SENTINELLE 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 26 Q

7 82459908 FAURE Michel C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 25 Q

8 3186592 ALBERTELLI Marco A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 23 Q

9 82537727 AVISSE Yann A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 23 Q

10 3343341 HEQUET Daniel C.S. ANDELYS 3 0 2 3 3 4 2 4 21 Q

11 2147675 DESPROGES Pierre-Jean LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 21 Q

12 3420899 COFFRE Thierry T.C. ROUXMESNIL 4 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 19 Q

13 82665791 VETILLARD Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 18 R

14 2736927 NAVONE Olivier A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 2 3 1 1 0 4 3 3 17 R

15 82551563 BOLLIAND Eric TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 1 2 2 3 2 1 4 2 17

16 82628425 POICHOTTE Emmanuel TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 17

17 82454601 BROSSARD Jean-Louis S.T. LA SENTINELLE 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 15

18 2114731 HEBERT Laurent A.T.S. CAEN 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 14

19 82652635 BERGERON Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 14

20 82485684 LOMET Laurent LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 0 3 0 1 3 1 0 3 11

21 82734839 GAILLARD Didier A.T.C.P. ALENCON 1 1 2 1 0 3 0 1 9

SENIORS III

1 2395278 BISSON Michel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 24 Q

2 2528970 PIETRANTONI Pascal A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 3 23 Q

3 2852754 SORNICLE Jérôme A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 22 Q

4 2506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu A.T.C.P. ALENCON 4 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 22 Q

5 865810 PUENTEDURA Guy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 4 2 4 4 3 0 2 22 Q

6 1079709 COUTARD Florian MAROMME T.S. 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 1 22 Q

7 2916684 WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 3 4 5 2 1 1 2 21 Q

8 2862231 PEIGNEY Jacques A.T. ANDAINE 1 2 4 1 3 3 3 2 19 Q

9 2537640 BIGOURD André S.C.T.B. 1 1 4 3 3 2 2 2 18 Q

10 2745009 MERILLE Jean-Michel TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 18 Q

11 2138867 DURAND Jean-Jacques BAYEUX TIR CLUB 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 16 Q

12 253253 MAUPIN Dominique S.T. LA SENTINELLE 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 13

13 82530077 PORRETTA Jacky A.T.C.P. ALENCON 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 11

14 2506046 MIRASSOU Raymond S.T. L'UNION 1 2 0 2 4 1 0 1 11

15 82480249 KERSPERN Alain S.C.T.B. 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 6

JUNIORS FILLES

1 3434785 MALLET Laurie B.T.C. BREVILLE 44 41 43 42 44 42 45 44 345 Q

2 82511619 BRISMONTIER Emma C.S. ANDELYS 36 41 44 44 43 44 47 43 342 Q

JUNIORS GARCONS

82466972 FAHRER Célestin C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 43 41 48 43 42 46 48 44 355 Q

82479646 LALLIER Valentin A.T. ANDAINE 42 41 34 41 44 41 40 34 317

DAMES I

1 82529606 MARTIN Margot C.S. ANDELYS 43 43 42 42 41 41 45 46 343 Q

2 3370200 GRELON Elodie MAROMME T.S. 45 41 39 41 46 45 38 45 340 Q

3 3437427 HERVIEU Juliette N.S.T. VIRE 42 37 45 42 42 40 43 47 338 Q

4 82592534 BERDOU Emilie T.C. ROUXMESNIL 41 41 41 45 41 34 42 41 326 Q

5 82570408 LACROIX Ludivine A.T.C.P. ALENCON 40 39 29 41 36 42 45 43 315 R

6 3454906 HEQUET Gaëlle C.S. ANDELYS 36 41 40 40 38 41 40 39 315 R

7 82679172 COLOME COSTA Stéphanie A.T.C.P. ALENCON 43 40 33 42 44 36 42 33 313 R

8 82676971 CARDOT Isabelle CIBLE VALOGNAISE 39 36 36 42 35 39 44 41 312 R

9 82600907 KOVACEVIC Mebrura A.T.C.P. ALENCON 35 39 39 35 33 43 37 43 304

10 82572816 FRUCHART Julia C.S. ANDELYS 36 27 35 40 41 36 39 36 290
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DAMES II

1 2591383 DENOYELLE Carole CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 40 44 44 46 43 47 45 41 350 Q

2 2597560 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 45 44 42 42 43 43 45 41 345 Q

3 82625895 POICHOTTE Nathalie TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 40 41 42 43 34 40 44 36 320 Q

4 938148 GAMBIER Françoise C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 40 41 34 41 39 38 42 43 318 Q

5 82546292 LOMET Odile LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 34 37 40 42 39 38 36 43 309 Q

6 2360230 FAHRER Véronique C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 40 33 30 29 29 34 42 41 278

7 82629748 JUIGNET Christelle C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 30 37 27 35 40 31 41 31 272

8 82733102 IMBERT Frédérique T.C. ROUXMESNIL 28 44 22 25 35 38 28 40 260

9 82589191 GIRARDIN Carole MAROMME T.S. 31 34 37 29 34 24 31 36 256

CADETS GARCONS

1 82601636 MAGLOIRE Mathis CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 47 46 44 47 46 46 49 42 367 Q

2 82520995 LENOEL Marceau E.T.C.V. 40 40 43 39 45 49 40 39 335 Q

3 82591169 MONNIER Théo S.T. FECAMPOISE 38 34 44 41 45 36 45 43 326 Q

4 82615513 RAMIER Thibault C.S. ANDELYS 36 46 38 45 37 43 38 43 326 Q

5 82595472 HAMON Célian TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 42 37 37 42 41 44 44 38 325 Q

6 82697124 DELCOURT Théo T.C. ROUXMESNIL 36 38 43 40 38 35 34 41 305

7 82489455 FAHRER Rémi C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 37 42 41 29 34 38 45 38 304

8 82731310 FOUGERAY Paul CIBLE VALOGNAISE 33 38 39 43 36 35 38 40 302

9 82503259 QUINTAL Eloise TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 37 36 38 35 34 44 41 37 302

10 82582680 REVERT Benoit A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 41 35 32 38 42 37 42 35 302

11 82485682 LOMET Benoit LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 43 38 33 41 37 34 38 36 300

12 82714653 CESTRIERES-CERQUEIRA Thomas TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 38 33 40 35 35 34 29 45 289

13 82476332 PACARY Thomas E.T.C.V. 35 37 30 20 33 33 38 26 252

SENIORS I

1 82488431 LARCHER Jérémy A.S.T. DURTALOIS 42 44 46 42 47 45 45 38 349 Q

2 3293933 MARIE Manuel C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 44 41 43 42 44 42 45 44 345 Q

3 3455207 TREMBLAY Vincent C.S. ANDELYS 41 42 40 43 42 44 43 47 342 Q

4 2561466 PHELUT Romain C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 44 40 40 43 43 38 43 44 335 R

5 82646816 COUSIN Olivier C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 35 45 47 42 38 40 43 42 332 R

6 82649685 FERMENT Frédéric MAROMME T.S. 42 44 38 41 42 44 43 38 332 R

7 3454366 LEMELLE Damien S.T. L'UNION 36 39 42 42 45 43 39 38 324 R

8 82673093 GAUTHIER Sylvain S.T. ƒVREUX CLAVILLE 37 40 43 41 35 44 40 41 321

9 82592538 LACHéVRE Kévin T.C. ROUXMESNIL 33 36 44 42 39 41 37 36 308

10 82705356 HAMON Yann S.T. ARGENTAN 33 28 29 32 32 40 32 23 249

11 82672627 BEDEL Grégory C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 14 23 30 32 33 29 28 30 219

SENIORS II

1 3316841 KOVACEVIC Dragan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 43 43 47 42 46 45 48 45 359 Q

2 3420899 COFFRE Thierry T.C. ROUXMESNIL 44 46 46 45 42 45 39 48 355 Q

3 3315456 MARIE Philippe S.T. LA SENTINELLE 45 47 42 47 42 38 42 48 351 Q

4 750275 DENOYELLE Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 42 42 46 44 46 46 41 43 350 Q

5 3186592 ALBERTELLI Marco A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 45 42 43 44 43 44 43 42 346 Q

6 82454601 BROSSARD Jean-Louis S.T. LA SENTINELLE 44 45 41 47 34 42 40 45 338 Q

7 82459908 FAURE Michel C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 45 45 39 40 42 44 40 40 335 Q

8 2736927 NAVONE Olivier A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 42 37 41 43 44 38 42 47 334 Q

9 2742259 GOULVENT Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 42 45 38 41 41 38 44 41 330 Q

10 3027709 FAHRER Frédéric C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 33 43 40 40 47 43 45 39 330 Q

11 82551563 BOLLIAND Eric TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 38 41 43 41 39 41 42 35 320

12 3422308 ALATERRE Michel A.T.S.P. VERNEUIL 35 36 44 39 39 44 39 42 318

13 82628425 POICHOTTE Emmanuel TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 41 39 40 38 37 42 40 41 318

14 82734839 GAILLARD Didier A.T.C.P. ALENCON 32 37 38 45 41 43 38 40 314

15 3343341 HEQUET Daniel C.S. ANDELYS 41 39 35 36 40 39 41 42 313

16 2114731 HEBERT Laurent A.T.S. CAEN 40 41 36 41 37 40 38 40 313

17 2147675 DESPROGES Pierre-Jean LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 35 39 38 31 45 41 38 40 307

18 82665791 VETILLARD Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 24 40 36 37 42 38 41 43 301

19 82504843 CORNETTE Jean-François MAROMME T.S. 32 34 35 36 42 34 45 39 297

20 82537727 AVISSE Yann A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 38 29 23 30 48 40 30 45 283

21 82519269 QUINTAL Vincent TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 34 37 28 40 30 29 37 29 264

22 82652635 BERGERON Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 36 26 19 41 29 38 36 36 261

23 82485684 LOMET Laurent LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 23 32 21 31 27 39 31 31 235

24 2566908 LEBRETON Christophe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 8 20 8 14 16 12 5 15 98

SENIORS III

1 2395278 BISSON Michel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 45 43 43 43 45 43 46 43 351 Q

2 865810 PUENTEDURA Guy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 40 44 45 41 45 42 42 42 341 Q

3 2916684 WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 41 42 41 41 45 42 45 41 338 Q

4 1079709 COUTARD Florian MAROMME T.S. 38 40 43 45 48 33 41 43 331 Q

5 2506091 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu A.T.C.P. ALENCON 42 42 37 38 37 40 46 44 326 Q

6 2528970 PIETRANTONI Pascal A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 37 38 39 44 41 37 41 45 322 Q

7 2138867 DURAND Jean-Jacques BAYEUX TIR CLUB 37 40 43 41 35 44 40 41 321 Q

8 2852754 SORNICLE Jérémy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 39 42 41 42 34 36 39 43 316 R

9 3420543 MAGAUD Philippe A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 40 40 37 40 30 40 43 42 312 R

10 2537640 BIGOURD André S.C.T.B. 34 41 41 40 38 42 34 39 309 R

11 82530077 PORRETTA Jacky A.T.C.P. ALENCON 29 41 45 40 36 34 43 39 307 R

12 2862231 PEIGNEY Jacques A.T. ANDAINE 29 37 35 32 44 44 48 38 307 R

13 2506046 MIRASSOU Raymond S.T. L'UNION 36 36 42 38 35 34 43 36 300 R

14 253253 MAUPIN Dominique S.T. LA SENTINELLE 28 39 37 40 42 33 32 34 285

15 82480249 KERSPERN Alain S.C.T.B. 34 26 23 40 12 32 24 29 220

16 2745009 MERILLE Jean-Michel TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB 22 33 27 25 28 24 28 25 212



CADETTES

1 82562761 CARDOT Léane CIBLE VALOGNAISE 99,3 100,6 100,6 102,3 99,2 102,1 604,1 Q

2 82587140 GIRARDIN Typhaine MAROMME T.S. 100,4 99,9 97,5 100,2 101,3 97,4 596,7 Q

3 82521008 DOGUET Emma E.T.C.V. 98,8 100,8 96,1 99,9 96,4 101,0 593,0 Q

4 82592899 GOBé Solène N.S.T. VIRE 97,1 99,7 100,2 95,2 96,9 97,0 586,1 Q

5 82499207 EVEILLECHIEN Flore CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 96,3 94,5 96,0 99,3 99,3 93,3 578,7

6 82716558 MARIE Elise E.T.C.V. 95,7 96,7 92,3 91,4 94,6 96,2 566,9

7 82754025 THOMAS Aliénor N.S.T. VIRE 95,4 94,9 90,3 95,9 95,5 93,5 565,5

8 82590004 MANSON Isaure N.S.T. VIRE 95,2 96,1 91,2 99,5 94,1 86,8 562,9

8 82692973 MAGLOIRE Mélyna CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 94,8 96,8 96,9 90,5 92,2 89,2 560,4

9 82621044 DERENNE Clémentine C.S. ANDELYS 86,9 88,9 84,5 90,3 85,5 83,9 520,0

10 82731314 KOCHERGINA Elizaveta A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 84,8 83,1 83,2 83,3 92,2 74,6 501,2

JUNIORS FILLES

1 82554278 LEMESLE Marine S.T. FECAMPOISE 99,9 102,4 100,4 100,6 99,5 96,4 599,2 Q

2 82532995 PAON Caroline T.C. ROUXMESNIL 100,1 97,7 95,8 100,5 94,8 98,5 587,4 Q

3 82528355 FLEURY Candice ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 97,0 96,0 98,2 95,2 98,9 97,2 582,5 R

4 82520086 ROGER Léa ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 93,0 96,4 96,6 95,7 98,0 95,8 575,5 R

5 3475520 ADAM Cassandre A.S.T. COUTANCES 96,0 100,2 91,2 94,0 91,2 99,6 572,2

6 82611747 MARCHAND Sibille C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 87,4 96,9 95,6 96,4 96,8 97,6 570,7

7 82674826 BLONDEL-GARGASSON Andréa S.T. FECAMPOISE 91,1 92,5 97,3 98,6 90,0 97,2 566,7

8 82749796 PAVY Emily S.T. FECAMPOISE 90,7 84,9 92,9 92,0 85,8 88,7 535,0

9 82635277 SOINARD Inès T.S. SAINT-LOIS 86,8 89,2 91,6 87,2 92,3 86,2 533,3

10 82646654 GIRARD Inès T.S. SAINT-LOIS 90,1 82,4 86,1 90,5 91,4 91,4 531,9

DAMES I

1 3475466 GUENOUX Clémence MAROMME T.S. 102,0 101,0 101,1 98,5 97,7 100,2 600,5 Q

2 3101928 LEFEBVRE Charline S.T. FECAMPOISE 99,6 98,3 99,5 100,0 99,5 99,4 596,3 Q

3 82592534 BERDOU Emilie T.C. ROUXMESNIL 94,3 98,3 100,5 99,9 98,6 98,9 590,5 R

4 82583375 NAVET Elena A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 97,5 100,3 97,8 96,9 94,7 96,5 583,7

5 3219563 PROT Céline A.T.C.P. ALENCON 93,5 96,7 96,0 100,6 93,2 98,1 578,1

6 3162558 MARTIAL Charlotte ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 98,3 94,7 97,6 97,3 97,8 92,3 578,0

7 3400872 LECOQ Justine N.S.T. VIRE 95,9 94,9 96,1 96,5 97,4 94,6 575,4

8 3422286 LECOLLINET Alicia C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 91,7 96,4 97,5 93,9 95,6 96,1 571,2

9 82645257 DOUBLET Amélie C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 95,7 94,9 96,3 93,2 94,0 94,0 568,1

10 82718497 VISEUR Charlène S.T. LA SENTINELLE 93,0 93,5 94,4 95,2 95,2 92,0 563,3

11 82640914 GARCIA Odile T.S. SAINT-LOIS 88,3 97,4 95,8 98,6 91,4 91,4 562,9

12 82691431 HUANG Jie CIBLE DEVILLOISE 89,3 95,5 93,7 95,4 91,6 95,6 561,1

13 82572816 FRUCHART Julia C.S. ANDELYS 91,6 92,6 90,4 92,5 93,3 94,0 554,4

14 82651334 MONTAIGNE Karine E.T.C.V. 83,8 94,0 94,7 88,6 87,1 82,5 530,7

DAMES II

1 708974 DECAENS Laurence MAROMME T.S. 99,9 98,4 98,6 100,8 99,5 103,4 600,6 Q

2 82514147 MACE Isabelle S.T. LA CONCORDE 92,9 95,0 97,3 94,9 97,2 97,3 574,6 Q

3 82585398 VAN ROMPU Riet N.S.T. VIRE 99,6 93,2 93,1 91,4 96,4 97,2 570,9 Q

4 3113818 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 93,9 90,1 97,4 83,5 92,9 94,1 551,9

5 82592095 EVEILLECHIEN Marie-Noëlle CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 89,5 90,8 92,5 95,1 89,1 90,0 547,0

6 82587204 CORNETTE Florence MAROMME T.S. 82,2 85,0 92,6 91,3 92,3 91,6 535,0

DAMES III

1 3315004 CONDUCTIER Françoise A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 97,3 97,2 94,4 96,8 385,7 Q

2 3343080 FRANCE Marie-Claire BAYEUX TIR CLUB 90,5 91,4 98,4 98,1 378,4 Q

3 2537420 SALLES Dany-Nicole ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 90,5 85,2 86,6 86,0 348,3

CADETS

1 82521194 LEMESLE Théo S.T. FECAMPOISE 100,0 97,2 99,2 98,6 100,5 100,0 595,5 Q

2 82555880 GOBBE Mattéo S.T. FECAMPOISE 101,1 96,0 100,0 97,4 98,5 96,9 589,9 Q

3 82544712 TURGIS Sacha A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 97,0 97,5 97,4 100,4 95,5 96,7 584,5 Q

4 82551969 VANHILLE Alexis A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 93,0 100,7 96,4 97,3 96,2 98,7 582,3 Q

5 82588832 FAUTRAT Ethan C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 96,4 100,3 97,5 95,3 94,5 96,1 580,1 Q

6 82516316 MOTIR Salomon BAYEUX TIR CLUB 92,4 98,6 98,2 99,5 92,8 96,0 577,5 R

7 82514813 LABRE Mathys ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 94,8 98,7 91,5 97,1 92,1 95,3 569,5

8 82679215 CAHEREC Antoine T.C. ROUXMESNIL 94,2 99,2 94,7 94,0 95,4 89,6 567,1

9 82600778 DIARD Kylian S.T. ARGENTAN 89,5 92,0 95,5 96,5 97,7 93,9 565,1

10 82485552 GOGNET Valentin S.T. FECAMPOISE 89,9 94,6 95,0 96,6 94,4 89,9 560,4

11 82567985 COCUL Clément S.T. CANTON D'EU 91,8 93,8 91,0 94,0 94,2 95,5 560,3

12 82484310 BILLARD Arthur N.S.T. VIRE 98,6 90,6 89,4 94,5 94,5 90,0 557,6

13 82484662 LETELLIER Pierre C.S. ANDELYS 92,5 92,7 91,7 91,3 91,2 97,8 557,2

14 82586705 MERIEULT Vincent S.C.T.B. 96,7 88,0 87,6 91,6 95,4 91,0 550,3

15 82679060 LANGEVIN Marty C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE 90,8 87,5 93,4 88,5 90,4 90,9 541,5

16 82636655 SELLE Paul ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 79,7 86,5 92,9 92,4 94,0 92,9 538,4

17 82552563 BELLIERE Killian MAROMME T.S. 89,1 90,6 86,3 90,4 88,8 89,8 535,0

18 82683015 LIVOREIL Corentin E.T.C.V. 89,4 90,7 90,6 84,5 79,7 95,8 530,7

19 82501880 GENIN Byron BAYEUX TIR CLUB 90,1 84,4 92,9 79,4 86,6 89,3 522,7

20 82580599 TERNON Théo MAROMME T.S. 83,1 83,4 90,1 83,7 86,0 86,1 512,4

21 82688646 LEGUEDOIS Maxence E.T.C.V. 83,8 83,1 84,9 87,4 79,6 83,5 502,3

22 82683010 LETOURNEUR Paul E.T.C.V. 76,5 85,0 73,4 67,9 83,7 79,3 465,8

104 Carabine 10 mètres



JUNIORS GARCONS

1 82513749 BLAIZE Hugo S.T. CANTON D'EU 97,9 96,6 96,3 87,8 98,1 97,6 574,3 R

2 82457831 TESSON Loric C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 96,8 94,3 96,7 92,8 92,4 97,5 570,5 R

3 82482623 LENOIR Anthonin ST LO 89,3 98,8 92,8 93,0 92,9 87,2 554,0

SENIORS I

1 3164391 DIGARD Cyril N.S.T. VIRE 101,7 100,1 101,2 102,7 99,1 100,8 605,6 Q

2 3438380 OPILLARD Quentin N.S.T. VIRE 99,9 99,8 98,2 99,8 102,4 101,7 601,8 Q

3 2568800 ALEXANDRE Benoit E.T.C.V. 96,5 100,7 100,6 97,4 101,8 97,9 594,9 R

4 3438476 GODEFROY Gaëtan CIBLE VALOGNAISE 96,3 97,4 98,7 100,5 95,6 99,7 588,2

5 82711010 CAMPIZES GOIS Paulo A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 98,9 98,3 95,5 99,1 97,5 96,5 585,8

6 82592538 LACHéVRE Kévin T.C. ROUXMESNIL 97,6 97,2 92,7 101,5 96,7 98,7 584,4

7 2930081 TIENNOT Maxime E.T.C.V. 94,6 96,9 97,0 94,7 97,2 100,5 580,9

8 82577220 HEUBERT Emmanuel A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 96,6 98,8 92,1 102,2 93,4 95,4 578,5

9 3475755 MADJOUR Hugo ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 94,1 97,4 96,4 98,0 98,4 93,5 577,8

10 3437424 SOIMIER Jordan S.T. ARGENTAN 90,0 92,9 100,8 98,4 100,9 94,7 577,7

11 3370885 FRANCOISE Baptiste CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 97,2 93,3 97,5 96,6 98,2 94,6 577,4

12 3299496 CHIRON Théo A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 96,0 93,5 94,4 100,6 95,8 95,9 576,2

13 3315264 BUREY Yann CIBLE DEVILLOISE 94,6 92,6 93,2 98,7 96,6 99,2 574,9

14 3204917 HERUBERT Julien MAROMME T.S. 96,8 96,5 94,1 98,9 93,5 94,6 574,4

15 3296599 PESTEL Florentin UNION ROUELLAISE TIR 91,8 90,5 94,1 97,2 95,1 95,3 564,0

16 82498145 GUILLAUME Angelo S.T.H.R.H. 93,2 89,6 88,0 89,5 93,7 90,3 544,3

SENIORS II

1 2523229 PHILIPPE Stéphane S.T. L'UNION 100,9 95,1 96,7 98,7 100,8 101,3 593,5 Q

2 2789537 RONDREUX Serge LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 95,3 96,8 97,9 101,4 100,0 91,4 582,8 Q

3 648339 BOULAIS Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 98,8 95,5 98,2 97,7 95,7 93,2 579,1 Q

4 82426848 LEFRANC Eric MAROMME T.S. 94,2 97,1 97,2 96,4 96,3 96,0 577,2 Q

5 805830 LEBORGNE William S.T. FECAMPOISE 97,5 93,8 97,1 97,4 96,8 94,0 576,6 Q

6 839213 PAUCHARD Eric S.T. FECAMPOISE 97,9 95,1 93,1 92,9 96,4 97,7 573,1 R

7 619111 LABORIE Frédéric A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 92,8 95,2 98,4 97,2 92,8 96,7 573,1 R

8 383167 PROT Richard A.T.C.P. ALENCON 93,4 95,9 91,3 92,1 95,3 98,6 566,6

9 3315003 LONGEQUEUE Lionel A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 93,9 97,3 94,9 92,4 94,8 92,7 566,0

10 372624 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 87,8 94,0 95,4 93,1 91,6 91,1 553,0

11 3165388 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 87,5 88,0 94,7 91,5 96,8 94,0 552,5

12 369186 WEPPE Patrick A.S. TOTAL NORMANDIE 89,5 89,1 92,2 91,6 95,1 93,7 551,2

13 82480973 HORLAVILLE Thierry CIBLE DEVILLOISE 88,3 98,1 85,9 99,1 81,5 93,0 545,9

14 3421377 LEGENDRE Jean-Claude S.T. LA CONCORDE 96,7 88,7 96,2 87,3 82,5 86,9 538,3

SENIORS III

1 2788087 TROLET Eric A.T.C.P. ALENCON 96,8 101,7 101,1 98,2 97,8 100,8 596,4 Q

2 3113827 CAUCHOIS François S.T. L'UNION 96,8 94,9 95,5 96,7 94,3 95,9 574,1 Q

3 2138867 DURAND Jean-Jacques BAYEUX TIR CLUB 91,3 92,8 93,5 94,6 96,4 93,6 562,2 Q

4 3454702 MULLER Albert A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 90,8 92,5 98,3 93,3 94,7 88,0 557,6 Q

5 962381 PAQUET Jean-François T.C. ROUXMESNIL 89,0 87,3 93,1 93,0 93,9 97,2 553,9 Q

6 3384822 LECOQ Philippe N.S.T. VIRE 85,6 94,2 93,5 86,7 97,0 92,7 549,7 Q

7 3454998 LE MAITRE Thierry S.T. L'UNION 92,7 94,4 89,3 91,5 87,8 93,3 549,0 Q

8 207107 DECAENS Bernard MAROMME T.S. 88,5 89,4 92,9 94,7 92,0 88,2 545,7 Q

9 2389200 AMANN Gérard BAYEUX TIR CLUB 89,5 85,2 90,6 87,6 94,1 91,0 538,0

10 1010719 CIANCIA Michel A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG 87,5 88,5 88,0 89,3 95,2 88,9 537,4

11 3384252 MOREAU Guy LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 90,4 83,8 91,4 91,8 81,9 90,7 530,0

12 865286 COLLIN Jean-Pierre A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR 82,6 83,2 90,9 93,9 83,8 83,7 518,1

13 82517740 PROSPER Jo‘l C.T.S. HEROUVILLE 89,5 80,1 84,9 82,7 87,1 84,6 508,9

14 3028402 COURTIN Jean-Louis A.S. TOTAL NORMANDIE 74,1 87,5 86,6 95,7 76,2 88,3 508,4

184 HP P5 - Pistolet Standard 10 m 

1 2862781 LINET Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 44 37 39 35 46 41 45 42 329

2 82658568 BOUVET Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 45 31 43 42 46 40 42 37 326

183 HP F5 - Pistolet Vitesse 10 m 

1 82658568 BOUVET Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 4 2 3 4 3 1 3 4 24

2 2862781 LINET Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 3 1 4 3 4 2 1 2 20

181 HP P1 Pistolet 10 m 60 B

1 3028294 MOUCHEL Guillaume A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 84 85 91 90 92 87 529

2 82658568 BOUVET Philippe A.T.C.P. ALENCON 85 87 83 80 85 81 501

3 2862781 LINET Thierry A.T.C.P. ALENCON 85 82 87 86 78 81 499

173 HP - R.3 - Car. 10 m 60 B couché

1 82480744 CAUDRON Alain UNION ROUELLAISE TIR 94,8 99,7 97,9 100,4 101,2 97,5 591,5

PARA TIR



SENIORS

1 3327020 RAMMELAERE Adrien 7EME CIE DE L'EURE 93 92 93 94 92 90 554 Q

2 3244397 GUILLEMET Julien E.T.C.V. 89 91 85 92 91 89 537 Q

3 82640130 MARTIN Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 88 88 88 92 85 89 530 Q

4 2568800 ALEXANDRE Benoit E.T.C.V. 89 86 86 89 89 91 530 Q

5 82469265 LEBRUN Christophe E.T.C.V. 88 92 89 89 79 88 525 Q

6 3150752 MOUILLARD Aurélien 7EME CIE DE L'EURE 88 83 91 83 87 91 523 Q

7 2930081 TIENNOT Maxime E.T.C.V. 80 87 83 87 90 89 516 Q

8 82469264 LEBRUN Romain E.T.C.V. 83 85 85 89 88 86 516 Q

9 82649993 ROUALEC Emmanuel S.T. FECAMPOISE 85 83 84 81 87 93 513 R

10 82645490 DEBOUT Thomas N.S.T. VIRE 86 84 86 85 88 82 511 R

11 3475709 LELUAN Thomas CIBLE VALOGNAISE 84 89 79 84 86 83 505 R

12 82431471 VASTEL Dominique A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 84 87 82 77 85 86 501 R

13 82502222 REBOUL Anthony A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 81 80 86 85 84 84 500 R

VETERAN

1 302862 CANU Joël S.T. LA CONCORDE 90 91 93 88 87 91 540 Q

2 234483 BAILLIEZ Christian A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 84 86 87 95 89 92 533 Q

3 2394530 COUREL Jacky S.T. FECAMPOISE 88 86 83 88 91 92 528 Q

4 82527219 CARPENTIER Didier S.T. FECAMPOISE 88 84 85 88 88 90 523 Q

5 3384705 TESSIER Jean-Claude S.T. LA CONCORDE 80 85 83 90 93 90 521 Q

6 82678731 BARBARAY Patrice U.S. PORTBAILLAISE 84 88 86 87 86 88 519 Q

7 2801665 FALOTTE Jean-Pierre T.S. SAINT-LOIS 87 86 75 89 93 87 517 Q

8 709250 CASTERMANT Roland S.T. FECAMPOISE 82 81 86 87 87 90 513 Q

9 936800 VOISIN Eric A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 78 83 86 88 89 80 504 Q

10 2136845 BEUX Hervé S.T. FECAMPOISE 75 86 81 85 90 84 501 Q

11 2142800 LEGRIX Roger A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 84 82 83 76 88 84 497 Q

12 2916903 ALLEAUME Michel S.T. FECAMPOISE 78 85 81 83 83 83 493 Q

13 82454824 LESENECAL Claude U.S. PORTBAILLAISE 75 80 86 78 83 72 474 R

14 2413085 DUVAL Alain S.T. FECAMPOISE 76 74 69 78 86 86 469 R

15 962381 PAQUET Jean-François T.C. ROUXMESNIL 78 71 75 82 77 79 462 R

16 865257 HENRY Pierre ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 83 80 74 75 80 70 462 R

17 82559386 ESNOUF Rémi U.S. PORTBAILLAISE 71 78 72 79 80 79 459 R

18 3219268 BOURDON Didier T.S. SAINT-LOIS 50 73 81 81 81 84 450 R

19 92813 MOREAU Michel A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 79 75 59 79 72 64 428 R

20 82627275 RENOUVIN Jean-Louis U.S. PORTBAILLAISE 75 70 71 68 71 72 427 R

21 2961833 BOULANGE Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 75 61 76 74 71 63 420 R

22 82518216 AUBERT Jean-Luc A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 60 63 69 78 67 74 411 R

23 82525291 ROBERT Jean-Christophe T.S. SAINT-LOIS 68 51 56 51 53 64 343

JUNIORS

1 82472568 REBOUL Régis A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 83 84 85 85 88 90 515 Q

2 82674826 BLONDEL-GARGASSON Andréa S.T. FECAMPOISE 86 82 81 87 87 83 506 R

CADETS

1 82499207 EVEILLECHIEN Flore CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 91 91 94 96 96 89 557 Q

2 82438590 CAUVIGNY Mathis N.S.T. VIRE 90 94 90 91 92 91 548 Q

3 82597280 BATAILLE Mathéo CIE AS HAYE DU PUITS 89 83 90 90 87 90 529 Q

4 82589852 BRETON Louis N.S.T. VIRE 86 87 83 86 83 79 504 Q

5 82490260 GROULT Alexandre CIBLE VALOGNAISE 82 81 83 84 87 84 501 Q

6 82492660 LAVIGNE Lucas E.T.C.V. 83 81 78 88 87 81 498 Q

7 82558884 ROPTIN Timothy CIE AS HAYE DU PUITS 85 74 73 83 81 78 474 Q

8 82641511 LEFEVRE Thibaut CIE AS HAYE DU PUITS 61 61 74 74 82 85 437 R

DAMES

1 3316873 LEFEBVRE Sylvie N.S.T. VIRE 96 93 86 92 89 90 546 Q

2 82592095 EVEILLECHIEN Marie-Noëlle CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 83 90 87 91 94 92 537 Q

3 3343401 BRIENS Magalie T.S. SAINT-LOIS 85 88 92 92 85 85 527 Q

4 82556877 VALLEE-REBOUL Ghislaine A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 84 88 87 90 92 80 521 Q

5 3028345 BAILLIEZ Dominique A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 86 89 82 89 87 83 516 Q

6 3113372 LEPAGE Eliane A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 85 81 88 86 86 85 511 Q

7 937101 LAFAYE Catherine A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 85 75 77 85 87 82 491 Q

8 2404322 DELANGE Thérèse CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 86 78 78 88 75 86 491 Q

9 82438284 MOUILLARD Charlène 7EME CIE DE L'EURE 83 80 78 79 87 82 489 Q

10 3475573 BONAVENTURE Mélissa E.T.C.V. 86 84 66 77 85 83 481 Q

025 Arbalète Field 18m



SENIORS

1 839213 PAUCHARD Eric S.T. FECAMPOISE 93 87 92 95 367

2 805830 LEBORGNE William S.T. FECAMPOISE 91 95 85 91 362

3 372624 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 89 93 89 86 357

4 2568800 ALEXANDRE Benoït E.T.C.V. 92 89 84 91 356

5 2930081 TIENNOT Maxime E.T.C.V. 80 93 88 92 353

6 3028402 COURTIN Jean-Louis A.S. TOTAL NORMANDIE 85 81 80 87 333

7 3165388 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 81 82 84 80 327

8 962381 PAQUET Jean-François T.C. ROUXMESNIL 79 85 79 83 326

9 2389200 AMANN Gérard BAYEUX TIR CLUB 80 82 76 71 309

JUNIORS

1 82514813 LABRE Mathys ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 83 86 90 85 344

DAMES

1 3113818 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 87 84 81 87 339

107 Arbalète Match 10 mètres


